1-7

1-7

1-7

1-7

8-9

8-9

MecTto

Cyabu | Judges

1

2
3
4

212

213

215

217

227

214

216

Ne
213

217

227

215

164

133

212

TaHuopbI

KonuctpaTtosa Buktopus

NnbuHa AHrennHa
JlexxHnHa AHHa
KypmaHoBa AMmupa
bynkapésa Huka
XpycTanésa Anuca
anesHuk EBa
MpsxuHa Oapba

YcoBuy EkaTepuHa

TaHuopbl
KypmaHoBa AMupa

XpycTanésa Annca
lanes3HuK EBa
bynkapésa Huka

WnbnHa AHrenunHa

KonuctpaTtoBa Buktopus

JlexxHnHa AHHa

Jemnposa AHacTacus
HayMKuH neb
®posios AnekcaHgp
_naBHbIN Cynbs

11.05.2024
[6] Bachata “cono” RISING STARS (neTtu 1) umnposu3saums

Y Obpas
3.0 XXX-
3.0 XXX-
3.0 XXX-
3.0 XXX-
3.0 XXX-
3.0 XXX-
3.0 XXX-
0.0 ---
0.0 ---

5.0
4.0

3.0

1.0

Mocksa, Poccus
Mocksa, Poccus
Mocksa, Poccus
Poccus

KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

MNP Dance
Studio

MNP Dance
Studio

MNP Dance
Studio

MNP Dance
Studio

Bachata Kids

MNP Dance
Studio
MNP Dance
Studio

YensabuHck
VTaHue
EkaTepuHbypr
2Dance
YensabuHck

MNP Dance Studio
YensabuHck

MNP Dance Studio
YensabuHck

MNP Dance Studio
YensabuHck

MNP Dance Studio
EkaTepuHbypr
2dance
YensabuHck

MNP Dance Studio
YensabuHck

MNP Dance Studio

KomaHpa/Homep Mopoa/Kny6

MNP Dance
Studio

MNP Dance
Studio

Bachata Kids

MNP Dance
Studio

MNP Dance
Studio

YensabuHck

MNP Dance Studio
YensabuHck

MNP Dance Studio
EkaTepnHbypr
2dance
YensabuHck

MNP Dance Studio
EkaTepuHbypr
2Dance
YensabuHck
VTaHue
YensabuHck

MNP Dance Studio



