11.05.2024 [6] Bachata "соло" RISING STARS (дети 1) импровизация

1/2						
Место	N₂	Танцоры	Σ	Образ	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1-7	133	Колистратова Викто	рия 3.0	XXX-	_	Челябинск Vтанце
1-7	164	Ильина Ангелина	3.0	XXX-	_	Екатеринбург 2Dance
1-7	212	Лежнина Анна	3.0	XXX-	MNP Dance Studio	Челябинск MNP Dance Studio
1-7	213	Курманова Амира	3.0	XXX-	MNP Dance Studio	Челябинск MNP Dance Studio
1-7	215	Будкарёва Ника	3.0	XXX-	MNP Dance Studio	Челябинск MNP Dance Studio
1-7	217	Хрусталёва Алиса	3.0	XXX-	MNP Dance Studio	Челябинск MNP Dance Studio
1-7	227	Галезник Ева	3.0	XXX-	Bachata Kids	Екатеринбург 2dance
8-9	214	Пряхина Дарья	0.0		MNP Dance Studio	Челябинск MNP Dance Studio
8-9	216	Усович Екатерина	0.0		MNP Dance Studio	Челябинск MNP Dance Studio
Final						
Место	N₂	Танцоры	Σ	Образ	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
7	213	Курманова Амира	7.0		MNP Dance Studio	Челябинск MNP Dance Studio
6	217	Хрусталёва Алиса	6.0		MNP Dance Studio	Челябинск MNP Dance Studio
5	227	Галезник Ева	5.0		Bachata Kids	Екатеринбург 2dance
4	215	Будкарёва Ника	4.0		MNP Dance Studio	Челябинск MNP Dance Studio
3	164	Ильина Ангелина	3.0		_	Екатеринбург 2Dance
2	133	Колистратова Викто	рия 2.0		_	Челябинск Vтанце
1	212	Лежнина Анна	1.0		MNP Dance Studio	Челябинск MNP Dance Studio
Судьи Judges						
1 Демидова Анастасия Москва, Россия						
2	Наумкин		Москва, Росс			
3	Фролов		Москва, Росс	ия		
4	Главны	й Судья	Россия			